RETRS270 - HI-VIS PRO CONTRACT T-SHIRT

RETRS270 HI-VIS PRO CONTRACT T-SHIRT

SPECIFICATIE DIMENSIUNE (CM)

Buc./®
A
B
C

CULORI:

. Orange

S
24
71

100
23

Yellow

24
73
104
23,5

24
75
112

REGATTA

PROFESSIONAL

CARACTERISTICI PRINCIPALE

150 g/m?

100% Polyester wicking soft touch micro mesh - 150gsm

Certified to EN ISO 20471:2013 A1:2016 Class 2. Orange colour-way also conforms to RIS-

3279-TOM

Fabric provides UPF 40 protection

Gap in the reflective tape at side seams for improved comfort & stretch
Side vent detail

Ribbed collar

Sugestii de personalizare:

Broderie, Transfer termic

Tara de origine:

China
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XL

24

76
120
24,5

2XL
24
78

130
25

3XL
24
79

138

25,5

4XL
24
80

146
26
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